
Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1
Club Nom S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Courrières DEMESSINE MARINE 95 98 91 284
2 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 92 94 97 283
3 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAYER TIPHANIE 93 94 96 283
4 62 Calais LANDRY VINCENT 97 92 94 283
5 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 93 94 95 282
6 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 96 95 91 282
7 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK ZOÉ 94 90 96 280
8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 93 93 93 279
9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DEMAIN LAURENT 93 94 91 278
10 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 93 94 90 277
11 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 97 92 88 277
12 62 Arques VERNIEUWE STÉPHANE 90 88 95 273
13 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 95 88 90 273
14 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 88 92 89 269
15 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 89 89 87 265
16 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BASLER DYLAN 77 89 89 255
17 62 Calais PERROUAULT DOMINIQUE 76 79 88 243

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2 
1 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 88 92 94 274
2 62 Courrières CORBAUX YOHANN 88 93 92 273
3 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 91 89 92 272
4 62 Saint-Léonard DECLOQUE ANAÎS 95 94 83 272
5 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 91 90 88 269
6 62 Courcelles-les-Lens BROUTIN ANGELIQUE 85 89 94 268
7 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 91 85 92 268
8 59 Ronchin WAMBRE EMMANUEL 89 84 94 267
9 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE XAVIER 90 84 93 267
10 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 88 86 92 266
11 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PRIN CEDRIC 91 87 87 265
12 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 89 85 89 263
13 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 87 89 87 263
14 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 91 92 80 263
15 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 89 83 90 262
16 59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 89 88 84 261
17 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer COMPAGNON PIERRE 82 86 92 260
18 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 85 87 87 259
19 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 85 88 86 259
20 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FRÉDÉRIC 89 90 80 259
21 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 85 84 87 256
22 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 82 88 86 256
23 62 Samer HELLE ALEXANDRE 81 89 80 250
24 59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 82 77 81 240
25 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA ERIC 76 86 75 237
26 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 73 82 78 233
27 59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 73 73 77 223
28 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA NATHALIE 63 65 81 209
29 59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 57 62 62 181
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Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3
1 59 Moncheaux TAVERNIER JASON 91 92 86 269
2 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 87 85 86 258
3 59 Moncheaux COUVIN ANTOINE 86 87 85 258
4 59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 88 86 84 258
5 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 85 87 84 256
6 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 81 86 87 254
7 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DE ROECK LESLIE 84 87 83 254
8 62 Courrières BERNARD FREDERIC 84 81 88 253
9 59 Moncheaux DUBUISSON RICHARD 83 84 83 250
10 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVICK 84 86 80 250
11 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIER 85 84 78 247
12 59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 84 82 80 246
13 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 77 82 85 244
14 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 79 81 84 244
15 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSIS YANNIS 84 71 85 240
16 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 83 80 77 240
17 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 80 74 84 238
18 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE LAURENT 72 80 85 237
19 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON CATHERINE 83 75 78 236
20 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 76 72 87 235
21 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE MARYLINE 83 77 74 234
22 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 72 83 78 233
23 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 81 76 76 233
24 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 82 78 72 232
25 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILLE BENJAMIN 74 75 82 231
26 62 Béthune OBERT CHARLOTTE 77 75 78 230
27 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg BOSCHER CELINE 80 75 75 230
28 62 Courrières ELJAOUNI BACHIR 70 76 78 224
29 62 Béthune PERRUCHE ALEXANDRE 73 74 77 224
30 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL 74 71 72 217
31 59 Moncheaux GRONERT CATHERINE 71 70 75 216
32 62 Arques LECOESTER VERONIQUE 65 74 73 212
33 62 Courrières CHOCQUET DAVID 70 70 72 212
34 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg HUCQUEDIEU ELODIE 68 74 69 211
35 62 Béthune LEFAIT CEDRIC 60 66 76 202
36 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 79 61 62 202
37 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSI S RODRIGUE 63 72 64 199
38 62 Arques LECOESTER FREDERIC 68 61 66 195
39 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS ALEXIS 66 65 53 184
40 59 Hondschoote BRISSE CARRU MAËL 50 60 69 179
41 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 55 41 72 168

Carabine 10m Gout      13/16ans
1 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 94 94 84 272
2 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 86 89 83 258
3 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer REGIER CORENTIN 83 81 87 251
4 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DENIS NOAH 72 69 79 220
5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DIERKENS LUCAS 64 75 71 210
6 59 Hellemmes COLLOT ARTHUR 75 65 70 210
7 59 Hellemmes COUROUBLE CALVO MIKEL 65 74 68 207

Carabine 10m Gout Hand      
1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FASSIHI TARIK 92 90 92 274
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Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence
1 62 Samer DELATTRE THÉO 100 99 99 298
2 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAYER TIPHANIE 98 98 98 294
3 62 Courrières DEMESSINE MARINE 97 96 100 293
4 62 Samer PAQUE ANAIS 96 97 99 292
5 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK ZOÉ 97 96 97 290
6 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 97 94 98 289
7 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 98 95 96 289
8 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 96 95 97 288
9 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 95 95 95 285
10 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 92 97 94 283
11 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK YANN 94 91 97 282
12 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 94 94 94 282
13 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 94 93 93 280
14 62 Samer DELATTRE OCÉANE 95 93 92 280
15 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 93 94 92 279
16 62 Samer HELLE ALEXANDRE 92 94 92 278
17 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 91 91 90 272

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur
1 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 93 95 96 284
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 95 94 94 283
3 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 95 94 92 281
4 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 95 94 92 281
5 62 Courcelles-les-Lens BROUTIN ANGELIQUE 91 95 94 280
6 62 Courrières CORBAUX YOHANN 94 93 93 280
7 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE NOLAN 94 95 91 280
8 59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 93 94 91 278
9 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE PHILIPPE 93 95 90 278
10 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FRÉDÉRIC 91 91 95 277
11 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 92 90 95 277
12 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE XAVIER 92 92 93 277
13 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 91 91 94 276
14 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PRIN CEDRIC 93 90 93 276
15 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 94 89 93 276
16 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 90 95 91 276
17 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 95 91 90 276
18 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 91 94 90 275
19 59 Ronchin WAMBRE EMMANUEL 92 89 93 274
20 62 Courrières BERNARD FREDERIC 91 92 91 274
21 59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 93 89 90 272
22 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 89 96 87 272
23 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ALEXIS 92 90 89 271
24 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 90 91 89 270
25 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 89 87 92 268
26 59 Roubaix RADEMAN BERNARD 87 91 90 268
27 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 86 89 89 264
28 59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 87 88 89 264
29 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVICK 84 87 92 263
30 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPPE 86 87 84 257
31 59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 84 91 80 255
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Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion
1 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COMBLET CLARA 91 89 95 275
2 59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 91 92 89 272
3 62 Courrières BERNARD ELISE 91 91 89 271
4 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DE ROECK LESLIE 90 90 89 269
5 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens FAUVERGUE MELANIE 94 88 87 269
6 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIER 92 88 88 268
7 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSIS YANNIS 92 89 87 268
8 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 88 89 90 267
9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 90 88 88 266
10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer POMART FLAVIE 90 90 86 266
11 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 88 87 90 265
12 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BOSSU BRAD 86 90 88 264
13 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA ERIC 87 88 88 263
14 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg BOSCHER CELINE 81 89 92 262
15 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COMBLET DAVID 88 85 89 262
16 59 Hondschoote BLONDE LAETITIA 89 89 84 262
17 59 Roubaix SALGADO MANUEL 82 89 90 261
18 62 Courrières ELJAOUNI BACHIR 85 89 87 261
19 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE MARYLINE 89 86 86 261
20 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 89 86 86 261
21 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 85 86 89 260
22 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DELATTRE  HUSSENOT CELINE 85 87 88 260
23 62 Samer JUSTIN LEATITIA 88 85 87 260
24 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 88 85 86 259
25 62 Béthune OBERT CHARLOTTE 88 89 82 259
26 62 Courcelles-les-Lens HARGOT GABRIEL 87 84 87 258
27 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BOSSU FREDERIC 80 87 89 256
28 62 Saint-Léonard TELLIEZ STEPHANIE 83 84 89 256
29 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg HUCQUEDIEU ELODIE 82 89 85 256
30 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 91 86 79 256
31 59 Roubaix KAMP ALINE 82 84 88 254
32 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 81 87 86 254
33 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 86 86 82 254
34 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 82 85 86 253
35 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA NATHALIE 85 83 85 253
36 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 80 86 86 252
37 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens LEPCZYNSKI STEPHANE 82 87 83 252
38 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 79 87 85 251
39 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 81 85 85 251
40 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL 85 84 82 251
41 62 Béthune PERRUCHE ALEXANDRE 86 83 82 251
42 59 Roubaix BOUQUET SLOANE 82 81 87 250
43 59 Roubaix BRASIER  - GASTAL XAVIER 81 84 85 250
44 62 Courrières BOULOGNE MATTYS 86 82 82 250
45 59 Roubaix BOUQUET GILLES 78 84 87 249
46 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR HELENE 78 85 84 247
47 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 88 78 81 247
48 62 Courrières CHOCQUET DAVID 82 78 86 246
49 59 Roubaix BRASIER - GASTAL FLORIAN 80 86 80 246
50 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR GUILLAUME 83 79 83 245
51 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS ALEXIS 82 77 85 244
52 62 Arques LECOESTER VERONIQUE 85 83 75 243
53 62 Courrières HERBAUT LAURENT 77 84 79 240
54 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSI S RODRIGUE 79 86 75 240
55 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 67 84 87 238
56 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DELMER BRUNO 74 82 82 238
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Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion
57 62 Arques LECOESTER FREDERIC 82 81 74 237
58 62 Courcelles-les-Lens TRONET MATHIEU 79 83 74 236
59 62 Béthune LEFAIT CEDRIC 76 85 72 233
60 62 Courcelles-les-Lens BROUTIN MICHEL 69 80 78 227
61 59 Hazebrouck PERNET GUY 76 79 72 227
62 59 Hondschoote BRISSE CARRU MAËL 76 76 63 215
63 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI DANIEL 63 73 74 210
64 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS HERVE 52 75 69 196
65 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 83 67 0 150

Carabine 10m Ternois      13/16 ans
1 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 96 93 95 284
2 59 Moncheaux LAGACHE LENA 93 92 94 279
3 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer REGIER CORENTIN 90 95 91 276
4 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 87 93 89 269
5 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE MANON 89 88 91 268
6 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIAK MATHIS 87 90 89 266
7 59 Hazebrouck BOGAERT ELODIE 84 89 91 264
8 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens PECQUEUR LILY 87 87 88 262
9 59 Hellemmes COUROUBLE CALVO MIKEL 82 85 92 259
10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DIERKENS LUCAS 84 86 89 259
11 59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 86 88 83 257
12 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DENIS NOAH 83 84 88 255
13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRANQUART MICHEL-EDOUARD 88 84 79 251
14 59 Hellemmes COLLOT ARTHUR 82 84 84 250
15 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens LOGEZ MELYANN 80 89 78 247
16 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens LOGEZ TYVANN 70 82 83 235
17 59 Roubaix BENOIT MAÊL 81 75 75 231

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      
1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FASSIHI TARIK 99 97 98 294
2 59 Lomme BUISINE LAURA 87 85 90 262

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins
1 62 Courrières BOULOGNE ELOUAN 94 94 88 276
2 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE ELIO 91 89 89 269
3 62 Saint-Léonard LECLERCQ MARHEYS 86 84 77 247
4 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON MARION 73 75 86 234
5 59 Lomme MOINEAU LOUIS 75 82 74 231

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1 62 Samer JUSTIN VICTOR 95 94 93 282
2 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COVILLERS TONY 91 91 90 272
3 59 Moncheaux LEBOUT GASPARD 89 93 89 271

4 62 Samer JEGOU LOUAN 88 93 92 273
5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MIELLOT ROSE 86 89 90 265
6 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 82 87 92 261
7 59 Hondschoote FOLEY PIERRE 84 90 85 259
8 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COMBLET JULIEN 81 88 89 258
9 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR LOUIS 78 89 85 252
10 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SOHAN 73 79 87 239
11 62 Courrières BEAUSSART NATHASHA 76 76 78 230
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Carabine 10m Gout Division 1
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines 1 842 6 SEMENT GUILLAUME 269

D'HAYER TIPHANIE 283

BOULANGER JULIEN 282

VERON SEBASTIEN 277

 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle 2 0 279 KAZMIERCZAK CARL 279

BASLER DYLAN 255

 62 Calais 3 0 283 LANDRY VINCENT 283

PERROUAULT DOMINIQUE 243

Carabine 10m Gout Division 2
1 62 Courrières 1 810 11 DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 259

CORBAUX YOHANN 273

ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 263

DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 274

2 62 Saint-Léonard 1 807 6 MARCOURT MATHEO 256

DECLOQUE ANAÎS 272

DEBOVE ENZO 266

SAROT DAMIEN 269

3 59 Ronchin 1 768 27 WAMBRE EMMANUEL 267

FREMEAUX MAXIME 261

DELELYS DIDIER 240

BOUDET ANTOINE 223

4 59 Hellemmes 1 716 91 QUIDE VINCENT 272

GIRARDIN BENOIT 263

NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 181

Championnat régional HIVER 2023-2024

Nord - Pas de Calais

ARQUES 13 et 14 janvier 2024

CARABINE 10m  ÉQUIPES
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Carabine 10m Gout Division 2

5 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour 1 705 50 KEMPA NATHALIE 209

KEMPA ERIC 237

COUDERT FRÉDÉRIC 259

Carabine 10m Gout Division 3
1 59 Moncheaux 1 777 19 DUBUISSON RICHARD 250

OLIVIER ELODIE 240

COUVIN ANTOINE 258

TAVERNIER JASON 269

2 59 Nomain 1 747 8 LEGRAND JEROME 254

TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIER 247

COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 246

3 62 Courrières 1 733 32 ELJAOUNI BACHIR 224

BERNARD FREDERIC 253

CHOCQUET DAVID 212

BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 256

4 62 Courcelles-les-Lens 1 728 20 LEFEBVRE MARYLINE 234

PLESSIS YANNIS 240

DE ROECK LESLIE 254

PLESSI S RODRIGUE 199

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines 1 727 25 BOULANGER BENJAMIN 233

GALET MICKAEL 258

BOISSON CATHERINE 236

6 62 Béthune 1 713 26 HELIE KATHY 233

RYCKELYNCK LUDOVICK 250

OBERT CHARLOTTE 230

PERRUCHE ALEXANDRE 224

7 59 Moncheaux 2 711 42 SAUVAGE LAURENT 237

FRULEUX MATHIS 258

GRONERT CATHERINE 216
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Carabine 10m Gout Division 3

8 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg 1 679 27 BOSCHER CELINE 230

PIGNON FREDERIC 238

HUCQUEDIEU ELODIE 211

9 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer 1 632 47 LEGRIS ALEXIS 184

MILLE BENJAMIN 231

ROBERT PASCAL 217

10 59 Hondschoote 1 616 56 DEVOS JOEL 202

BRISSE EMMANUEL 235

BRISSE CARRU MAËL 179

59 Lomme 1 0 244 BUCHEZ MANDY 232

ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 244

Carabine 10m Gout 13/16ans
1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer 1 681 41 DIERKENS LUCAS 210

REGIER CORENTIN 251

DENIS NOAH 220

Carabine 10m Ternois Excellence
1 62 Samer 1 870 18 HELLE ALEXANDRE 278

DELATTRE OCÉANE 280

PAQUE ANAIS 292

DELATTRE THÉO 298

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines 1 868 9 VERON SEBASTIEN 285

BOULANGER JULIEN 289

SEMENT GUILLAUME 272

D'HAYER TIPHANIE 294

3 62 Béthune 1 861 8 PLANCKE VALENTIN 289

WIEHNIAREK YANN 282

WIEHNIAREK ZOÉ 290
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Carabine 10m Ternois Honneur
1 62 Courrières 1 834 10 BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 276

BERNARD FREDERIC 274

ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 284

2 59 Hazebrouck 1 829 9 DELPORTE NOLAN 280

DELPORTE PHILIPPE 278

PERNET ALEXIS 271

3 59 Ronchin 1 824 6 DELELYS DIDIER 272

WAMBRE EMMANUEL 274

FREMEAUX MAXIME 278

BOUDET ANTOINE 255

4 62 Courrières 2 822 10 CORBAUX YOHANN 280

DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 272

DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 270

5 59 Hellemmes 1 821 17 NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 264

QUIDE VINCENT 281

GIRARDIN BENOIT 276

Carabine 10m Ternois Promotion
1 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens 1 806 13 COMBLET CLARA 275

COMBLET DAVID 262

FAUVERGUE MELANIE 269

LEPCZYNSKI STEPHANE 252

2 62 Courcelles-les-Lens 1 798 8 PLESSIS YANNIS 268

LEFEBVRE MARYLINE 261

DELATTRE  HUSSENOT CELINE 260

DE ROECK LESLIE 269

3 59 Lomme 1 792 7 ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 265

MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 260

MOINEAU SEVERINE 267
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Carabine 10m Ternois Promotion

4 62 Courrières 1 778 25 HERBAUT LAURENT 240

CHOCQUET DAVID 246

ELJAOUNI BACHIR 261

BERNARD ELISE 271

5 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg 1 770 10 HUCQUEDIEU ELODIE 256

BOSCHER CELINE 262

PIGNON FREDERIC 252

6 59 Hondschoote 1 770 15 BLONDE LAETITIA 262

BRISSE EMMANUEL 261

DEVOS JOEL 247

BRISSE CARRU MAËL 215

7 62 Béthune 1 769 8 PERRUCHE ALEXANDRE 251

FRANCOMME ALAIN 251

OBERT CHARLOTTE 259

HELIE KATHY 259

8 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer 1 761 22 ROBERT PASCAL 251

LEGRIS ALEXIS 244

POMART FLAVIE 266

9 59 Roubaix 2 760 12 BOUQUET SLOANE 250

BOUQUET GILLES 249

SALGADO MANUEL 261

10 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour 1 754 25 KEMPA ERIC 263

KEMPA NATHALIE 253

DELMER BRUNO 238

BORONAT ANTOINE 150

11 59 Roubaix 1 750 8 KAMP ALINE 254

BRASIER  - GASTAL XAVIER 250

BRASIER - GASTAL FLORIAN 246
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Carabine 10m Ternois Promotion

12 62 Noyelles-Godault 1 743 16 FOUQUET OLIVIER 254

VANDWALLE PATRICK 238

DUMONT PATRICK 251

13 62 Courcelles-les-Lens 2 734 22 TRONET MATHIEU 236

PLESSI S RODRIGUE 240

HARGOT GABRIEL 258

BROUTIN MICHEL 227

 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle 1 0 264 BOSSU BRAD 264

BOSSU FREDERIC 256

 59 Lomme 2 0 256 BUCHEZ MANDY 253

GESQUIERE THIERRY 256

 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg 2 0 247 DUFOUR HELENE 247

DUFOUR GUILLAUME 245

 62 Béthune 2 0 233 CARPENTIER HENRI DANIEL 210

LEFAIT CEDRIC 233

Carabine 10m Ternois 13/16 ans
1 59 Moncheaux 1 813 13 LAGACHE LENA 279

STACHOWIAK MATHIS 266

SAUVAGE MANON 268

2 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer 1 790 21 REGIER CORENTIN 276

DIERKENS LUCAS 259

DENIS NOAH 255

3 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens 1 744 27 PECQUEUR LILY 262

LOGEZ MELYANN 247

LOGEZ TYVANN 235

 59 Lomme 1 0 284 VERHAEST ASTRID 284

MOINEAU AMBRE 257
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